Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IEST, llITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

2

Institute Type:

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name:

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded
the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Quota Seat  Gender Opening Closing
Name Type Rank Rank



Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN  Gender-Neutral

OPEN  Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

EWS Gender-Neutral

EWS Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

OBC-  Gender-Neutral
NCL
OBC-  Female-only
NCL (including
Supernumerary)
SC Gender-Neutral
SC Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)
ST Gender-Neutral

78380

93054

103320

122543

103819

152620

275017

393552

521546

88343

93054

110981

122543

125551

152620

316102

393552

583175



Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Artificial
Intelligenece and Data
Science (Transportation
and Logistics) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Aviation
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-
NCL

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

729734

116798

125018

198461

201351

175214

202699

403600

776852

224327

246936

575141

497069

729734

166379

125018

223399

201351

282219

202699

422432

776852

460772

322422

575141

732621



Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Civil
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Civil
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electrical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-
NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

598695

710486

1268000

135503

132096

186821

213528

178545

175417

390255

715668

800571

710486

1268000

174779

132096

236673

213528

320279

175417

474935

728640



Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Electronics &
Communication
Engineering (Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

91983

135120

130172

154021

324634

369203

535790

161814

158331

128493

153594

172199

154021

370164

369203

682922

217156

163763



Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

Gati Shakti
Vishwavidyalaya,
Vadodara

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

B.Tech in Mechanical
Engineering ( Rail
Engineering) (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

260293

241914

229964

327131

418653

479853

814947

474649

241914

618691

399639

585238

479853

814947
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