

Central Seat Allocation Board-2024

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2024-25



Opening And Closing Ranks Special Round: 2 Institute Type: Government Funded Technical Institutions Institute Name: Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara Academic Program: ALL Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
	Name		Туре		Rank	Rank

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	78380	88343
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	93054	93054
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	103320	110981
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	122543	122543
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	103819	125551
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	152620	152620
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	275017	316102
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	393552	393552
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	521546	583175

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Artificial Intelligenece and Data Science (Transportation and Logistics) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	729734	729734
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	116798	166379
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	125018	125018
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	198461	223399
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	201351	201351
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	175214	282219
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	202699	202699
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	403600	422432
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Aviation Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	776852	776852
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	224327	460772
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	246936	322422
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	575141	575141
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	497069	732621

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	598695	800571
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	710486	710486
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Civil Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	1268000	1268000
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	135503	174779
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	132096	132096
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	186821	236673
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	213528	213528
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	178545	320279
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	175417	175417
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	390255	474935
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electrical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	715668	728640

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	91983	128493
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	135120	153594
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	130172	172199
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	154021	154021
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	324634	370164
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	369203	369203
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Electronics & Communication Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	535790	682922
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	161814	217156
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	158331	163763

Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	260293	474649
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	241914	241914
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	229964	618691
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	327131	399639
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	418653	585238
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	479853	479853
Gati Shakti Vishwavidyalaya, Vadodara	B.Tech in Mechanical Engineering (Rail Engineering) (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	814947	814947

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB.

For any further information, please contact CSAB.





